
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2006 6 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           661          47936          825         230967

 105 CHINA          MT            24          11961          188          73533

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2            597          104          40238

 107 MONGOL         MT             0            211            0            211

 108 HG KONG        MT             9           2195           52          15671

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            218            7           2492

 111 THAILND        MT            19           8051           96          53399

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             4           1508           29           8719

 113 MALYSIA        MT             2           1302           14           9530

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           10           2488

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0           1694            3           2702

 123 INDIA          MT             1            324            1            324

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            1            346

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -            0            346

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            4           1307

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2           2310            5           8713

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2           1838

 213 GERMANY        MT             4           1365            5           3550

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2           3085

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             1            238            6           2859

 304 USA            MT            34          33673          194         187007

 305 MEXICO         MT             3           1427            9           3876

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            19           5794           39          12535

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            229

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            0            283

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            3           1690

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            0            317

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            14            594           81          50282

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            835

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            5            721

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0           1348            0           1348

 304 USA            MT             -              -            6           7585

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            229

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           631          31745          652         135964

 105 CHINA          MT            12           6568           67          20793

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2            597            8           3623

 107 MONGOL         MT             0            211            0            211

 108 HG KONG        MT             8           1493           51          14545

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            218            6           1991

 111 THAILND        MT            14           6582           50          34074

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             4           1508           17           4929

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1            227            9           2871

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            6           1767

 123 INDIA          MT             1            324            1            324

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            1            346

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -            0            346

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            669

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1           1035

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2           1838

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             1            238            6           2859

 304 USA            MT            21          19616          141         131433

 305 MEXICO         MT             3           1427            9           3876

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            19           5794           39          12535

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            0            283

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            3           1690

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            0            317

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            17          15597           92          44721

 105 CHINA          MT            12           5393          121          52740

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           96          35780

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            702            2           1126

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            1            501

 111 THAILND        MT             5           1469           45          19325

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           13           3790

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1075            5           6659

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            346            3           1354

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            3            638

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2           2310            4           7678



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2006 6 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

405                                                             

 213 GERMANY        MT             4           1365            5           3550

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2           3085

 304 USA            MT            13          14057           47          47989

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


